Form 4.17 (Scot)

Rules 4.31 The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of Final Meeting of
Creditors
Pursuant to Sections 171(6) and
172(8) of the Insolvency Act 1986 n
and Rule 4.31{4) of the ’

Insolvency (Scotiand) Rules 1986

For Official Use

To the Accountant in Bankruptcy
To the Registrar of Companies

To the Court
Company Number
I SC139902 ]
Name of Company
Inger full name of The Premier Property Group Limited
company
insert full name and IAVe Michael John Magnay
address : 110 Queen Street
Glasgow
G1 3BX

* Delete whichever does not  the liquidator{s} of the above company give notice that the Final General Meeting of

apply creditors under section of the Insolvency Act *was-held/is deemed, in terms of Rule 4.31(5),
to have been held on 7 January, 2019 and I/we attach a copy of the report which was laid
before the meeting.

* No quorum was present at the meeting

t was released as liguidator

Signed ! : pate { ‘ {M

- Presenters name, PREM36G For Official Use
;?d::;s and reference The Premier Property Group Limited Liquidation Section Post Room
a .
Lien Ngo |
Deloitte LLP
110 Queen Street
Glasgow
*STWVEIRV*
5CT 10/01/2019 #568
COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkay Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



8T10¢ Jequ=deq 90

‘uone|nbad jeyl jJo (T)E 2PiuyY Ul pauljep se sbujpaasdold ulew 8y} ale asay) pue saijdde g8 /STOZ oN (N3) uonenbay [PDUNO)

*Ajjeddaas pue Ajjujof wayy jo sayys Aq siamod pue sapnp
suolouny |je 300 Aled 0} pasiioyjne aje Aayj] jeyl wayuod siojepinbi] julor syl 1Py Iyl Jo TEZ U0IDS Jo sasodand a3 104

“lojepinbig 8jos se uosmeq N weljip pasejdas Aeubepy

uyor |seydiW £L10T Aepy TE uO *(,Jojepinbi ayy,,) Jojepinbi sjos se uosmeq ) we|iim Bulaes| sd1jo woyy paubisal p1ay ) uyor
9102 J2QWSIAON TT UQ 'dojepinbi juior se Ae)ol Joydolsiy) pasejdas uosmeq )| WelIIM ‘STOZ 1equiadag O UQ "92140 0}
pajulodde Ajjew.oy asam siojepinbi julor 9yl ‘STOT YIBW TT UO P|2Y S1031paJd Jo Bupsosw a3 1e S103paId 43 JO UOIINjOSD B
03 Joyungd "STOZ Aenuer 6 uo uoiad dn Suipuipy e jJo uonejuasasd a2y Buimol|o) §TOZ Atenuer gz ue pajwr] dnoag Aysadoad
isluald ayl jo siojepinbi] wajul julor se pajujodde atam (,,s10jepinbiy Julor ayl,, ) Ae)dW 19ydolisuyd pue piay d uyor

"(.S9INYy
9yl,) (papuawe se) 986T Sa|ny (puepods) AdUaA|OSUI Yl JO 0T 3INY
01 uensind {107 19qWSBAON TIZ 01 polad ayj J0j S103IpaJtd 0] Jodad |euiq

X4E 19
mobse|n

19805 usanNy 017
dT11 @n10[aq 0/ :80)J0 palas|bay

Z066ETDS 4aQUINN Auedwo) A=>=ﬂn_E°U OF_H——V
4107 1o etd o o2 1o (uonyepinbij ur) dnoag Ajiado.dd J191WBId YL

‘33310]2@



sosuadxa pue uoneIsUNWOY

SJ10}1PaJD 404 UOIBWLIOJUT

uoniepINbl| 9yl JO JUNOJDE pue AJRWWNS

sobessow Aoy

SIUDIU0D




sabessaw Ad) @




€ §10Z J3qwsdea 90 | (Auedwod ayy,) (uonepinbi| ) dnoun Auadold Jaiuiald 3yl | 41 3WOBA 8T0Z ©

958D SI}

uj Aldde jou {|im (,dd.) Hed paquUIsDld 9y} PUB PUSPIAIP B DAI903J J0U |[IM SIONPSID paundasun
*BSED SIY) Ul SJOUPBID |B1UIIRJRId OU de By L

‘[InJ Ul pled 3q 10U [|IM 10JIPSID paINdas syl

'SLI0ISND
pue 2nuaAly WH Wo.y S0UBIBID )ISINDAL 3995 pUBR SWINJRJ 1WA PUR XBL [eu)) UWGNS ||IM M
‘uonlepinbi) ay3 Jo ssa204d aunso> syl yIm Buipaszold mou ale ap

*§JS05 UO S|Ie18p 18yuny Jo) ZT abed 03 1ajal

ases|d 'polad podat ayy Bunp padinoul s3500 Aled paiyj Jo sesuadxe ou uasqg aArY 49yl
*SJS0O 3L} Uo

s|ie1ap Joyuny Joj 01 abed 03 Jalad 3sed|d "RE0’S/F 21ep 03 uopepinbi) ayl Ul painou) $3S00
awy |e101 Aw sbulg yaiym Q5 zs0’$3 a4e pordad Buiodad siyy Bunnp paiuanoul $3s00 awi AW
‘uoiedaunwal s,403epmnbry a2y Jo JusWS|E UR B)JMIDPUN

0] paadbe (yueg ayl,) 21d PUBI0IS JO Mueq ‘10JIpald palndas ay) ‘pasopsip Ajsnoinaad sy

*S10}|palD paindasun

s,Auedwo) ayj 03 pled aq 03 UOIINGLIISIP AUR J0j MO||E 0] SUOIES||ES] JUBIDIYNSU] 8IS JJ3Y |
‘uopepinbi| ayYy W1 pasieal 9Q 03 S19SSE [BUOIIPPE OU aJe aJay]

'SHE'0TF 4o wns au3 ul (, oy Aswobiuop,) pajiwi oyl Arawobiuoy Jo uoiepinby

Y3 WO PUIPIAIP [BUY PUB 1541} B paAlaoas Auedwo?) ay) ‘poltad Bupiodad ayy buung

sydadsoud
pusplala

s1anew
Buipuelsing

pouiad jiodad
ayy Burnp
uonyepInbi;
X3

Jo ssatboug

8Z8S P1E T10 IPL
Aoy SRoEgEobUl [lew]

s|1e39p 10e0)

X€E 19

mobse(n

19945 UILNY 011

dT1 8moRQ

Aeubep uyor PEYMIW
Auedwio)

9y3 jo sojepinbiy

sobessaw Ad)]

-




sjuswAed pue sydiodoy

Alewiwing

uonepinbi] oyl Jo ssaabo.d @




8107 Joqua2ag 50 | (,Auedwo) ays,) {uonepinby u)} dnoss Auadosd Jaiwald Y1 | 4T193018G §T0C @

‘poliad
Hodau ay) Bunnp pauniul auam $3502 Aped paiyy oN

poisad podas syj Burinp suop jiom ayj jo 150D
"pasi|eul} us3q MOU SABY SUOIIES||B3J 19SSE ||B ‘2A0qe SY
SuUONesIjeal SININ} pajewnsy

"5J0}paLd
40J JJausq [epueUly 1Pa0p Aue 3jelausb jou op
g Juswabebus 5y3 Jo Hed Alpssaosu g sJe S$HySe) 85841

suinal
Xe} uopelodsod Jo uojss|wgns pue uopeledald .

suofpuny buusiyses .

SMIIAD] DSED

2ouapuodsallod .

Buipodal Alojnjels .

wawsbeuew ased .

1adnjeu aAnesIIIWpe

ue jo sy5e] Jaylo pue suopebiiqo asue)dwod

pue AI0INIels JO JUaLLYINg 03 3e|ad Ajluewud yoiym
sse) Bumolo) ayl Ino paed aaey [ ‘pouad ayl buung
syse} Aioymels

pousad Jodaa ay3 BulInp auop MHIoMm

‘uo|3epinby| ay3 aso> 03 sda3s ajeudoldde

Bupje] a1e pue SUOIES||ERI ]OSSE ||B PaSI|eUl) dARY S
uonepinbi} ay) jo ssaiboid

Alewwnsg
uonepinbi|
3Y3} JO Junodde
pue Alewwng




870 ssquanag 90 | (LAuedwo) sy} (vonepmbip up) dnous Auedolg Jejwald 3yl | 4T #11012Q BTOZ &

*951N0D
aNp Uj SWOISND) B BNUBASY WH 03 104 pajunoade
9Q |[IM PUR B|QRIDA0IBI S| YDIUM ‘1 VA JO

19U UMOUS 1€ AOJE UMOYS SWINS ||V — T 910N

Junode sjuawied pue sydiadal o) S3jON

-juswiulodde 1no Jo ajep ayl |0Uls suoioesUes)
l{e pue ‘8T0Z J2qU3AON TZ 03 uonepinbi|
9yl ul suoipesues] ayl buielsp sysoddo

pepiacid si JuUnoloe sjuswAed pue sidiaoad v

LE puey ul scuejeq

€ T 3|qeA10aY /(a1qehed) 1VA

1Jo dn apen

LE soueieg

(e£S7TE) (6vZ'eT) sjuswied 2301
{eeEzE) (e¥Z'cT) JOLIpaUD PAUNISS 0] UOINGUISIA
(0s) - safueyd jueg
(£L) - 51500 3681015
(¢01) - Buisipaape A10Injels
sjudwAed

0T9°ZE SYEOT P66 sydiaoas jejo L

¥88'L - TToT T 1SaJ9]ul URO| JO punyay

LE - - 1sa423u) yueg

168'% - - PUBPIAIP 401920

6EZ'T - - pungal sanan

66 - 66 punjal 1A

S95°LT SPE'0T - 53q2p yoog

sidieoay

poliad  SPION SIN|RA YOS

8T0T 19qWIAON TZ 03 8TOZ AINC 6
junodoe sjuawied pue syjdiaoead s,403epinbi

A RA
000

sjuswAed

pue sidiadoy
uonepinbjj

a3 jo ssaiboid



suoiINgLUIsIg

S.10}1pa4d 10 UoneW.IoOJUT @




8107 Jaqwsdeg 90 | (Auedwod ay),) (uonepinbil w1} dnolsy Auadedd falwadd UL | 4T1 303 8102 @

‘PIAIB2R4 Swie 10jIpaJtd Aue saube

03 dJom Aue axelSpun 0} pusiul Jou op I 'sdoypadd
painaasun Joj uopnquisip e jo Padsoud ou s| alay) sy
ssasoud swieD

. *ISEeD SIU3 Ul SIopadd
paJndasun o0} pied aq 03} puspiAIp B J0) d|gejieAr

SpuUny JUSIDILYNSUL B |[IM 31343 ‘uoijewtiojul Jussatd ug
‘pund uoc3Ia104dd UoISuSd Y3 wWodj

000°2L+'227 pue DYIWH Wwoy $9//855'2F buisudwiod
'v9/'090'GZF |©10] 31Ep O] PIABIDL SLWIe)d 103Ipal)

"68E'PTH L81F G 0} palewsd

aloM STOZ Adenueg g 1B SB SWHeD JONPaId palndasun
[e30] 3y} ‘sljeyy JO JUSWIBIRIS ,S1030941Q 3Y] Ul pajou Sy
SI0}IpaID paIndasuf)

ased S|y u) Ajdde jou

(1M dd 843 sd04a48y3 pue sabaeyo Buneoy) 1oy asudiaiu]
-2ld JO SIS|SU0a AJUNnDas sueg sl ‘Aisnolassd pajou sy
Hed paquisald

*3SED SIU} Ul SJOJ[paJtd [eijuadaadd ou ade a2y
S10UPALD |e1IuDID)DId

‘Ajtnoas abueyd Bupeo)s s Jo Joadsad

Ul 6E€'ZEF JO uonnquisip |e10} PSAIRDaJ sey dued Syl
‘abieyo buneoy pue puoq

S]1 Jopun >ueg ay3 03 BuipuelsINo sem 000002’ LPTF
‘sllely JO JUBWBE]S ,SJ00R41Q BY) Jad sy

'0T0¢

ABIW 9 UC asnoH sajuedwo) e patalsibal pue 0107
Idy 0z PIEP SIUNODIY JO AJLINDDS Ul uoeubIsSsy .

pue 0107 ARIW H UG 3sSNoH sauedwod) je
padJalsibal pue 010z |4dy 0Z paiep abseyd Buneold .

. 17661

JlaquiaaoN 9z uo asnoH sajuedwor) je paJtalsibad
pue z66T 19qUISAON 7 pajep abaey) bupeo)y »
:asnNoH saluedwon je buipueisino
se paJaisibad pue Mueg ay3 Jo JnoAe) Ul Aurdwod auyy
Ag pajuelb ate sabueyo Buneoly BuiAyjenb Buimoljos ayL

SI0}{paid pa.tndas

®06

®e
O

awoIn0
S10}Ipa4d
10} uonew.lojul



uoneIsUNWRL S,4012pINbIM

sasuadxa pue uonessunway @




o1

*1sanbau uo
papiaold 29 |Im Yaiym Jo saidod ‘spodad asoyl u) usalb
alam spoluad podada Jod 03 ajqeaydde seied Jno abueyd

10 spe3ad ‘8107 SUNC T U0 pasealdul sajed 1no abueyd

‘spueq jusuipedsp saniuas Buunpnassy

a2yl 2pIsING jje) os|e Aewl sa3ed abeiaae ‘ased

ay3l uo YJom pauuoiiad aAey sis|epads yons asdoym ‘os
aAoqe pajonb spueq juswpedsp saojalas Bupnipniysay
33 2PISINO [1B] 12yl sajed abieyo Aew sjuswpedsp
3say "as5ed 3U) uo paJmnbal aq Aew a1e153 |eayY a30ad
10 AIOSIADY |BIDURULY ‘1YA/XR]L SB UIns sjuawipedap
aNIoRq 1910 Wolj sysijededs Jo asn aY) SaoURISWINDID
ujeHad Uy "Jels pue siauiled juswpedsp sadIAIBS
Burinionaisay ay3 03 dvads aur spueq aacqe ayl
*aA0(gE pIsiEWWNS Se $ajed Jno-abieyd

[euonleu 810z N0 UQ paseq si Yels Jo salobajed
I3eaedss ay) 104 $2)ed In0-abaeyd Jo sbued sy

08e-012 poddng 9 sjue)sissy
0L9 - 89% siebeuepy jue)sissy
G9/. - 065 siabeuepy
‘068 - 062 S10}3311(] JUR}SISSY
STL'L - 596 sI0RI B SIeupe

8L0Z aunp L wol4
{4noy/3) sajes jno ableyd saoiAleS BuLInPNIISay

sazel Jno abuey)

2107 Aquwadaq 90 | (,Avedwo) ayy,) (uonepinby w} dnosg Auadold Jalwald syt { 4T 3110190 B10Z ©

‘sabed Buimo)joy
33 uo papiaoad s) uSYERSPUN JH0M Y] JO uoneurdxd
ue yiim 1ay1ebol ‘pauanoul s1s00 awiy Y3 Jo spendg

"JeIS Jo sapedb || ssouoe NoY /62 91T

10 @3ed 1no abueyd abessae ue e SUINOY SH'S/T 4O

dn apew 8£0’c/3 01 §TOZ Aenuel 67 uo juawjuiodde
JO 91EP B} 22UIS SIS0 W L3107 A sBuq syl

'yodad SIY) Jo JUod) 3Y) Je ssalppe 2y 01 Bunum Ag
paJInoul $3500 B} aY3 JO UMOpXealq pajielap e 1senbad
Ael 510jIpaJD) "Jels Jo sapedb jje ssoJdoe Jnoy/eh 0vh T
40 33ed N0 abueyd abetaAe ue Je sinoy Z'6

40 dn Bpew 05'ZS0'#F a4e polad 2yl JoJ S1500 sy Al

‘poriad Buiaodaa siyy Buunp umeap Jo |eaosdde
JoJ 1ybnos uaaq aAey SABJINO 10 UOIRISUNLIDI ON

$1S02 W} — U RUIPUN HIOM — SI34 S, Jojepinbi

‘23ep
01 ‘1vA shd 0S£°627F 40 @3) paxy e pied pue paaoidde
sey yueg sy] ‘uonepinbi ayy Bulslsiwwpe Ul palinoul
S)S00 pue uoljeJaunulad s,Jolepinbi] au} Jo JUSWBse

ue jo juswAied Buipiebaa yueg syl yum payseald

sem JuaLRalbe Ajeau) aleand e ‘pasodsip Ajsnoiaaid sy

559204d J3110day 1IN0D 3y BIA ‘LN0D

U1 Wol) SARING pue uopelsunwal sy jo |eacidde
¥9ss 0} pauinbaa aq pinom Jdolepinbi syl ‘adojalayl
*pays||qeIse Sem 830D UollepInby ou ‘GTOT UJEW
1T U0 p|ay sJoipa.2 jo bBunsaw Auonjels ayl Buimojjod

uojjesaunwal Jo siseg

"JS02 OU JB NOA 0] papiacad aq |(Im SIY3 pue Jodad s|uy
40 JU0Jy BY3 Uo ssauppe su3 e sn 03 Bunum u 3senbau
InoA puas aseald ‘Adoo saded e auinbaa noA pinoys
'PUBI005-6-015 5N/ U105 91I0jop MMM 1B pRO|UMOP

10} ajqeeae s| ,UolBIBUNLUDY 03 3pND ,SI0NPAID V.,

uojjesaunwal siojepinbry Julog

®6

DO

uonjelaunwal
s,403epinbr
sasuadx?

pue uone.RuUNWay



11 9707 sqwadeg 90 | (LAuedwod ayl,) (uonepinby ul) dnols Auadold J21Waid 3yl | 4711 3ol 10T © @ @
®©e
_H_ ( NMY:a S334
Yool 7] [ew'sze 3 [zzres 3] [oreer 3] [v6512 3] 3AVED UId UNOHA LYY 3OVNIAV)
82'9L¥ 00°'8E0°'EL | s¥sit 00'0.48's {se's2 | 00°L00'sZ [og'se 052889 | 00°8) 1 05'cec'LL | 082z 0001622 Tooze | 1802 ? SHNOH TY.LOL
EL9rE 05'8LL') 0L's - - 05'88r’E wr 00°68Z 050 - - - -
#6298 05212} 0£'e - - 05°'926 08z 00'682 05°0 - - - - xey
L9HE 00°195 o't - - 00195 08 - - - - - - - va
SINEN yoedg ese)
99°S8¢ 00'689'% 00°S2 00 CIr 7] 05 996 1 [T 00025 _ [TY3 05 L06T [753 00°0RE'2 00y
B6'RZZ 00'ZIF'E 08'Fl 0005 0oL 05°'8.9') 0e's 00°9G oL'e [0, 54 72 0.+ 00'Gle (Lo pasroesuny
2] 00'L2Ks 0L'e - - 00'062 080 00'LLL'} 00°Z 00'565'+ 0zt 00'590'2 00'¢ painoeg
00°05€ 0005 oo’k 00°e9 0£0 - - 00282 Lo - - - - seahojdwz
sIoypaid)
ST IS 00°188°TH (X3 - - 00'18LT 09'8 00'58¢ 0.0 0528171 [TK3 05°IE0'8 05'tL
00'6ZL 05°2EE'e 0511 - - - - - - - - 05 /eS8 0g'11 sjessy / sseUsng Jo efeg
00088 00'¥ZZ oro - - - - 00'¥Z2 oF'o - - - - pioyasean pue ployse.d - Apadoid
Y ere 05'62L'T 08’2 - - 00'€I0'Z 0c9 - - 05°ZML 05l - - (ioo1g ‘B°2) sjessy o0
é2'18E 00'ee’l 09 - - 00’8l €z Q0'LLL [4,54+] 00°Si¥ 00°L - - slqeq joog
SI88%Y 4O LonRRIREY
LS OEY 00'629°) 08'€ - - 00'89% 06’1 - - 00°'Sir 00°1 00619 00’k
1S'OER 00'8.9'L 06't - - 00’689 06°k - - 00°SLy 00"} 00'SLe 00l PNpuoy siopead uo spodayy
suonebnseau
Se'a0r 05°0L0'aY S48k 00°CoE'y um 'z aa.ao—_u— 049'rS 0921’9 00°Zh 05°C68'L 00°rk [T 0§°§L
0E0S¥ 0561022 068 00°582 00'G 05'P9€"L 0522 000891 06 05°01'E 00s 052018 [ Bupiodey, |eseuas)
SILLE 05'220'Z 0se - - 05'720'2 05’9 - - - - - - SUONOY (BT
e CY os'eee'sl oS 00'9LL't oLy 05'8.8'D 002 00182 098 00'6¥L'y or'e 00°5Lb'E 00°g amso) pue pawebeueyy esed
60508 00'629's srel 00200 SKEL 06'£22'C 'S 05292 050 00°L€} 0Z0 - - Buny soimes pus Buuensed
Bujuueid puw uoRIMUWPY|

(31 4500

s
afielany

(31 503

oddng g siukysIssy

SIMOH

(¥ 1507

SITIH

saoBeuryy Juesissy

[KIRCER]

siafieuely

(3 593

ST

5401081 JURISISSY

{3} 1503

SATOH

0130010 B Slolileg

‘pealbe swiep Jo/pue pasi|eas buiag siasse ayj
40 BNIBA [B]DUBUY DY JOM JUeAD|al Y] Jo Alxadwod ay) 0] puebad Buiaey ‘2ousuadxa pue AJLOUas Ji9yl uodn paseq ased ayj Jo 1Padse YIea uo Hom
01 peubisse uaaq aAey yels ajeldoidde syl *paJaA0dal 10 PIpPJodal USaq 10U sey Jualubisse ayl uo Bundom yeis |euelallas Aq Juads awil 'WwalsAs
BuipJooad swi pesusindwod e uo ased ay3 uo bupjiom Jusds swy Jiayy paplodad ased ay) 03 paubisse (sialysed Buipnppul) yeis |eauyss) pue siauyued ||y

8T0Z IPWDAON T

0} ST0Z Atenuer gz pouad ay3 403 S350 3w S,103epInbi] ~ SJUBWISSINGSIP PUE UOIIEJIUNWY




[43

8107 Jequwadeq 90 | (,Auedwod ay,) (vonepinbi| ul) dnous Apade.d seiweld Byl | dT1 #0I0[@Q BT0Z @

ueg sy Aq pled pue pasoldde udsqg saey
0263 Jo sAepno Juswaaube Ajeau) ajealld ayj Jjo ued sy

sAe|anQ

33159 uonepinbi ayy woly umelp aq o] ued sasuadxs
pue 51500 858} al0jaq paJdinbaa s| jeaoldde oypads *s1500
paled0||e 10 pateys apnpoul os|e Aew asay] 'S1500 sbeapw

Jiay3 404 ased ayj ue pabebus yeis 01 Juswasingullad

‘a|dwexa 40} ‘Ajed paiu e 03 apew AjjeJauab jou ale
Yaiym pue sn Aq pied Ajjeniul sasuadxs pue S3S00 ale 3say]

z AobBa)e)

‘paJdinbal s) jeAoldde ou yoium o)
pue sajued paiyl o] 10841p sn AQ @pew sjuawAed aue asay ]

T ArobBaje)

sAeangQ

- 0z6 - sAepno |ejo)l
- 089 - Buistpaape Aloynje)s
- (1} 7 A - Bujpueog

juaunulodde
aYy3

poLad
1odas Wy

jo pouad a3 pa.anoug

10} 3502 |10

sAenno 1 AioGaje)

®O

®e
OO

uonrewIouUl pajIeRla(
sasuadxa
pue uone.aunway



"pantasal sybu I “d T 910IQ 8102 B

"SLLL JBLUBW JO YJomiau |eqo|b ino Jnoge alow uled| o) TROTE/I0Y STN0[3p MMM 295 9583|d "SJual|> 0F Sa2IADS
apiaoud 10U Op 477 IMN S10[3g pue 11 'Sennus juapuadapu) pue ajededas A||eba) aue swi)) Jaquaw sy Jo yoea pue 111q '(,1114,) Iuelenb
Aq pajiuij| Auedwod ajeand N B 'paywi] NSIEWYOL 3YSN0L 310[3Q JO WJY J3quiSw e ‘477 IMN 2013Q §0 ajelye wopbury payun ay3 st 411 sniojeq

“wopbury pauun ‘OHE VD3 uopuo ‘asenbs 13315
MAN T 32 5310 pas)sifau s pue SZ9E0ED0 JAqUINU PaIR)siBal LM Sa(es pue pueibul u) pasaisibas diysisuped Ajqer paywl e si 4T1 3RI0)Ra

‘93}iojag




